CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

ISIN:  US1696561059

Overview

2024/06/14 14:32:49

Price
3,056.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.50% (131.50)

US1696561059
CMG

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

83,532 EUR
S&P 500

3,033.00 EUR (10)
3,042.00 EUR (10)
3,034.50 EUR
3,056.00 EUR
3,034.50 EUR
2,924.50 EUR
3,056.00 EUR

6

18,336.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/06/07 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1696561059&ID_NOTATION=14029444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1696561059&ID_NOTATION=14029444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcf32638a3593db862047452e7e3edc234174ea489ed928215adc60cf1d64aa6&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb32b1febd29c007b&time=1718464996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a57a71a6d49571454eae9fa0dd03250f5ba36ab25b9425a68a748a1c9efaeb9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5c07997bd1627d13&time=1718464996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=699230b5aebbe104b3bcd47ec936c79cc1a4f3040700e085d1fdbf92eb3a5ad6&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41ff46d1a2b0cd326&time=1718464996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebfdfa170289e730cadeb3526bbe5cc70552baaf0e47710a36e803fb392f4247&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1523d87cea4ed0e2&time=1718464996&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64fa7e0a511e9de677b8238ff8fdded383227052d68c49a48ed32ee81ba22174&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=563addfb2f4edf5da&time=1718464996&tool=RSC

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Details

2024/06/14 14:32:49

Price
3,056.00 EUR

Difference € 4.50% (131.50)

General attributes

ISIN US1696561059
Symbol CMG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83,532 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,033.00 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 3,042.00 EUR (10)
Open 3,034.50 EUR
High 3,056.00 EUR
Low 3,034.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2,924.50 EUR
VWAP 3,056.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6
Trading volume 18,336.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +37.17% +53.44% +166.23%
Perf +792.50 +1,018.50 +1,826.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.76 0.80 1.10
Volatility 22.03 22.59 28.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 2,029.00 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 3,045.00 EUR

Exchange 14

Tradegate 2024/06/ 17:02 3,043.50 EUR
14

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:11 3,036.50 EUR
14

NYSE 2024/06/ 17:07 3,246.00 USD

3,019.00 EUR (2024/05/10
2,005.00 EUR (2024/01/08
3,019.00 EUR (2024/05/10
1,663.80 EUR (2023/08/11

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

0.28

0.00

201.16

2,925.50 EUR (0
2,917.90 EUR (0
2,645.59 EUR (0
2,180.57 EUR (0
1
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Number of
trades

3

34

9,485
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14029444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67536638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13860170

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

14:32

16:03

16:17

16:31

08:08

3,056.00 EUR

3,163.12 USD

3,029.50 EUR

3,048.50 EUR

3,036.50 EUR

0.02

0.04

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14086032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13862610

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

610 Newport Center Drive, Suite 1100 -
92660 Newport Beach

Telefon: +1-949-524-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert
Baldocchi

Gregg Engles

Laura Fuentes

Mary Winston

Matthew Carey

Mauricio
Gutierrez

Patricia Fili-
Krushel

Robin
Hickenlooper
Scott Maw
Brian Niccol

Chris Brandt

Curt Garner

llene Eskenazi

John R.
Hartung

Laurie Schalow

Roger
Theodoredis

Scott
Boatwright

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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